Academic Calendar for the Session 2025-2026

First Term:
Academic Session
Comimences From Monday April 07 2025
Summer Vacations Monday May 19 2025
To Monday June 30 2025
School re-opens after
Summer Vacations From Tuesday July 01 2025
Half Yearly Examination Thursday  September 18 2025
To Wednesday October 01 2025
Autumn Break Thursday October 02 2025
To Sunday October 05 2025
Second Term:
Academic Session
Commences From Monday October 06 2025
Winter Break From Thursday January 01 2026
To Wednesday January 07 2026
School re-open after
Winter Vacation From Thursday January 08 2026
Annual Examination Monday March 02 2026
(* subject is change) To Friday March 13 2026

Meeting will be held on the following dates:

Saturday, May 17, 2025

Saturday, August 23, 2025
Saturday, October 25, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025
Saturday, January 24, 2026

Result Declaration - (Date to be announced)

P.T.M. TIMINGS:

8:15am.to11:15 a.m.
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